

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

FOR REJECTION UNDER OS RULE 986 :

- | | | | |
|-----|---|-----|------------------------------|
| 7. | WP(L)/34360/2023 | 27. | WP(L)/16716/2024 |
| 8. | WP(L)/16027/2024
with WP(L)/16062/2024 | 28. | WP(L)/16724/2024 |
| 9. | WP(L)/16076/2024 | 32. | WP(L)/16823/2024 |
| 10. | WP(L)/16118/2024 | 33. | WP(L)/16877/2024 |
| 12. | WP(L)/16166/2024 | 35. | WP(L)/16932/2024 |
| 13. | WP(L)/16212/2024 | 36. | WP(L)/16957/2024 |
| 16. | WP(L)/16248/2024 | 37. | WP(L)/16960/2024 |
| 17. | WP(L)/16259/2024 | 39. | WP(L)/16966/2024 |
| 18. | WP(L)/16307/2024 | 40. | WP(L)/16977/2024 |
| 20. | WP(L)/16362/2024 | 41. | WP(L)/16978/2024 |
| 23. | WP(L)/16399/2024 | 42. | WP(L)/16980/2024 |
| 24. | WP(L)/16637/2024 | | WITH IA(L)/32661/2025 |
| 26. | WP(L)/16676/2024 | 43. | WP(L)/16982/2024 |

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 17th December, 2025

None present for Petitioners

PC. : By way of last chance, in the interest of justice, Petitioners to remove office objections on the **Petitions and Interim Applications** and get the same registered and / or numbered by uploading / filing compliance praecipe, within **two weeks** from the date of uploading of order, failing Petitions and Interim Applications to stand rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master